Commodity

Containers
Throughput Number
Container Tons
Total Equivalent Units (TEUS)
Restow TEUS

Breakbulk Cargo
Kraft Liner Board (KLB)
Lumber
Plywood/Hardboard
Steel
Woodpulp
Breakbulk Other
Bulk Cargo
Total General Tons
Total Tons

Dockage Days
Vessel Port Calls
Total rail cars

Average trucks per day

2023 2024
Total Jan Feb
7,929 470 505
47,946 4,855 5,263
8,632 472 512
0 0 0
47,084 7,633 2,866
12,781 0 0
16,940 0 0
0 0 0
113,935 12,008 12,041
17,474 0 0
30 5 18
208,244 19,646 14,925
256,190 24,501 20,188
144 12 23
55 5 12
1,760 118 148
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Worldwide Terminals
Port of Fernandina
Tonnage By Commodity
2024

Apr May Jun Jul

668
4,223
683

15,695

9,057
30

24,781 0 0 0
29,004 0
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168
20
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2024

Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD

2,172
18,378
2,202
0

31,541

2,931

39,928

0

68
74,467
92,845

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

93
29
566

Woodpulp

2023
YTD

2,488
16,851
3,028
0

18,978
5,137

0

0

33,282
17,284

0

85,572
102,423

58
19
487

Variance

(316)
1,527
(826)

12,563
(5,137)
3,960
40,213
(17,284)
68
(11,105)
(9,578)

35
10
79



